
Challenge Honda Montevarchi

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

MX1 - Gara 1 Gr B

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 791 VALSANGIACOMO M. 24:32.182
Tempo gara

1 1:38.930 --------- 18:35:38.118  60,770

2 2:04.075 + 25.145 18:37:42.193  48,455

3 2:04.407 + 25.477 18:39:46.600  48,325

4 2:05.212 + 26.282 18:41:51.812  48,015

5 2:05.360 + 26.430 18:43:57.172  47,958

6 2:06.895 + 27.965 18:46:04.067  47,378

7 2:04.015 + 25.085 18:48:08.082  48,478

8 2:05.834 + 26.904 18:50:13.916  47,777

9 2:03.989 + 25.059 18:52:17.905  48,488

10 2:01.947 + 23.017 18:54:19.852  49,300

11 2:05.291 + 26.361 18:56:25.143  47,984

12 2:06.227 + 27.297 18:58:31.370  47,628

 Po. 2 - # 221 UNGARO M. + 55.048
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.425 --------- 18:35:51.613  53,476

2 2:07.292 + 14.867 18:37:58.905  47,230

3 2:06.155 + 13.730 18:40:05.060  47,656

4 2:07.405 + 14.980 18:42:12.465  47,188

5 2:06.288 + 13.863 18:44:18.753  47,605

6 2:05.397 + 12.972 18:46:24.150  47,944

7 2:05.189 + 12.764 18:48:29.339  48,023

8 2:04.991 + 12.566 18:50:34.330  48,099

9 2:14.479 + 22.054 18:52:48.809  44,706

10 2:05.567 + 13.142 18:54:54.376  47,879

11 2:06.972 + 14.547 18:57:01.348  47,349

12 2:25.070 + 32.645 18:59:26.418  41,442

 Po. 3 - # 173 FALSER G. + 1:28.855
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.481 --------- 18:35:57.669  50,742

2 2:12.642 + 14.161 18:38:10.311  45,325

3 2:08.693 + 10.212 18:40:19.004  46,716

4 2:11.783 + 13.302 18:42:30.787  45,620

5 2:10.627 + 12.146 18:44:41.414  46,024

6 2:14.997 + 16.516 18:46:56.411  44,534

7 2:10.656 + 12.175 18:49:07.067  46,014

8 2:09.851 + 11.370 18:51:16.918  46,299

9 2:10.512 + 12.031 18:53:27.430  46,065

10 2:12.156 + 13.675 18:55:39.586  45,492

11 2:09.413 + 10.932 18:57:48.999  46,456

12 2:11.226 + 12.745 19:00:00.225  45,814

Fastest lap: 1:38.930 
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